

C.A.No. 2949-2950 OF 2001
ITEM No.42

Court No. 5

SECTION XIV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.2949-2950/2001

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RANBIR SINGH RATHAUR & ORS ETC.ETC. Respondent (s)
(With prayer for interim relief with I.A. Nos. 3 & 4 (For
production of original documents)
With
C.A.No.2951-2957/2001

Date : 08/10/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Appellant (s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, SG
Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Palli, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pramod Sehgal, Adv.
Ms. Amrita Sanghi, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva, Adv.
Mr. Hari Shankar, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mr. Pravir Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Seema Sharma, Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.
Ms/ Arputham Aruna & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Liberty to mention.
Hearing may be expedited on the papers available.
If any additional documents are required to be
filed, the same may be filed within four weeks.
Stay to continue until disposal of the matter.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master