

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2949-2950 OF 2001

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RANBIR SINGH RATHAUR & ORS ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2951-2957 of 2001

(With appln(s) for revocation and with office report)

Date: 27/10/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ravi P. Malhotra,Adv.

Mr. S. Beno Bencigar,Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dipak Bhattacharya,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Panigrahi,Adv.

Mr. Arijit Chakroborty,Adv.

Mr. Pravir Choudhary,Adv.

Mr. Bhimrao Naik, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham,Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur,Adv.

for M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call these matters on 16.11.2005.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Ag

garwal)

Court Master

Court Master