

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2949-2950 OF 2001

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RANBIR SINGH RATHAUR & ORS ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,discharge of Advocate on Record and office report ))

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2951-2957 of 2001

(With appln. for revocation and with office report)

Date: 14/02/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikash Singh, ASG,

Mr. Satyakam, Adv.

MS. Amrita Narayan,Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr. Ravi P.Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

MS. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pravir Choudhary,Adv.

Mr. Bhim Rao Naik, Adv.

Mr. R.V.Bhasin,Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri ,Adv

Mr. A.Mariarputham, Adv.

MS. Aruna Mathur, Adv. for

M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co.

Mr. Dipak Bhattacharya, Adv.

Mr. C.L.Katia, Adv.

Mr. P.P.Rao, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Amrita Sangvi, Adv.

Mr. Hari Shankar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Anand Masih, Adv.

Mr. Atul Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Nagendra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

C.A. No. 2949-2950/2001:

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

The entire original record including the administrative receipts be called for

either by Fax or by telephonic message immediately by the Registrar (Judicial).

C.A. Nos. 2951-2957/2001:

De-linked.

These matters shall be heard separately.

List after four months.

Aggarwal)

(Shashi Sareen)

(Vijay

Master

Court Master

Court