

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.2949-2950 OF 2001

Union of India & Ors.
Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Ranbir Singh Rathaur & Ors. Etc. Etc.
Respondent (s)

Res

Date : 22/03/2006 This Petition was called on for judgment today.

For Appellant (s)

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pravir Choudhary,Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

Judgment of the Hon'ble Mr. Justice Arijit Pasayat pronounce

Bench comprising His Lordship and Hon'ble Mr. Justice Tarun Chatterjee

The appeals are allowed in terms of the signed judgment without

any order as to costs.

(Neena Verma)
y Aggarwal)

(Neena Verma)

(Vija

Signed Reportable judgment is placed on the file.